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1
KTIS - XD 0.06 (18 n.w. 62)
KTIS - XD 0.09 (18 A.. 62)

LHHOTEL - XD 0.28 (14 i.n. 62)
LHSC- XD 0.16 (14 fi.a. 62)
PICO- XD 03 (15416, 62)
TIFL- XD 0.15 (14 fi.¢. 62)

BTSGIF - XD 0.206 (14 fi.p. 62)
IRPC - XD 0.09 (19 1..£1. 62)
NEWS-WA4 XE 1 : 2.2306@0.4471n0
New Listing

SAWAD : 57.0 mshare

BOL - XD0.12 (11 11.81. 62)
CPTGF-XD0.19 (1541.m. 62)
EGATIF - XD 0.1965 (15 {i.p. 62)
FSS- XD 0.06 (3 w.A. 62)
FTREIT - XD 0.167 (14 fi.A. 62)
KIAT - XD 0.01 (24 vyu.21. 62)
LPN- XD 0.4 (10 w.21. 62)
SAT-XD1(7 w.A. 62)
TRFIFXN : @0.008911
TFHF-XD0.0744 (15 §1.¢. 62)
TTLPF-XD0.39 (15 i.a. 62)

CPR-XD0.16 (21 fi.m. 62)
CPR-XD1 (2 fim. 62)
FUTUREPF - XD 0.357 (18 1.m. 62)
HREIT - XD 0.1684 (26 {i.1. 62)
HREIT XN : @0.022611

MBKET - XD 0.28 (18 3..21. 62)
RS- XD 0.2 (25 wau.£1. 62)

SPVI- XD 0.06 (22 11.21. 62)

TOP - XD 1.15 (26 131.81. 62)

New Listing
CWT : 11.055 m share
4 5 6 7 8
New Listing TTAWS XE 1: 1.0141@18.243%1n1 ACAPXB12:1@1.71n1 1DIV- XD 0.25 (26 n.w. 62)
PSTC : 323.395 mshare IRC- XD 0.8965 (28 n.W. 62) TAPAC-XD0.11 (2 fi.a. 62)
METCO- XD 13 (22 n.w. 62) TDEX - XD 0.2 (26 n.w. 62)
New Listing
MEGA : 1.305 mshare
TWZW5 1:1@0.10 1nn
11 12 13 14 15
WHABT XN : @0.0241n1 CPNCG - XD 0.2204 (1 i.p. 62) GCAP - XD 0.15 (12 1a1.e1. 62) DREIT- XD 0.1714 (12 5i.¢. 62)
WHABT - XD 0.1325 (27 A.W. 62) CRYSTAL - XD0.048 (1 .. 62) SPF- XD0.31 (54i.0. 62)
New Listing CRYSTAL XN : @0.1211n1 URBNPF - XD0.12 (5 1.m. 62)
ADAM : 842.836 m share DIF-XD0.26 (1 §i.p. 62) New Listing
NPPG-WA4 1:1@0.50 1N ERWPF XN : @0.1171n1 DCON : 95.486 m share
OSP- XD 0.3 (28 .. 62)
POPF - XD 0.2843 (1 fi.p. 62)
PPF-XD0.1743 (1 §i.m. 62)
PTTEP- XD 3.25 (11 1181, 62)
SIRIP- XD 0.1382 (1 {i.m. 62)
18 19 20 21 22
EVERW3 XE 1: 1@51 ADVANC - XD 3.3 (18 1a1.1. 62) GVREIT - XD 0.2093 (6 {i.p. 62) GPSC- XD 0.8 (18 1w.e1. 62)
New Listing GLANDRT-XD 0172 (44ia.62)  |INTUCH- XD 1.17 (24 w1 62) LHPF - XD0.127 (14 §i.m. 62)
SUSCO: 0.006 m share IMPACT - XD 0.24 (7 fi.;. 62) MACOXR 10: 1@1.61nw1 QHHR - XD 0.153 (14 fi.A. 62)
TAPAC: 0.388 mshare SNC- XD 0.5 (26 131,81, 62) New Listing QHPF - XD0.173 (14 {1.m. 62)
New Listing PDJ: 25.127 mshare VGl - XD 0.04 (8 fi.p. 62)
NOK : 836,516 m share New Listing
ECL-W31:1@1.85 11 BJC: 0.136 mshare
25 26 27 28

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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1
AMA - XD 0.1 (9 W.q. 62)
BKKCP - XD 0.2 (19 i.a. 62)
BROCK - XD 0.02 (30 tu.&1. 62)
DELTA - XD 2.3 (11 wu.81. 62)
GAHREIT - XD 0.3 (19 fi.A. 62)
JASIF - XD 0.23 (19 fi.@. 62)
MC - XD 0.35 (12 &1.a. 62)
MIPF - XD 0.45 (19 §i.m. 62)
PM - XD 0.36 (9 W.A. 62)
PT-XD0.5 (9 W.A. 62)
TASCO - XD 0.3 (26 1u.81. 62)
TLHPF - XD 0.375 (19 fi.A. 62)

4
AMATAR XN : @0.11111
AMATAR - XD 0.075 (28 .. 62)
BOFFICE XN : @0.165911m
DCC - XD 0.027 (3 w.A. 62)
INOX - XD 0.05723 (17 W.q. 62)
JAS - XD 0.28 (23 W.q. 62)

KSL - XD 0.05 (20 fi.q. 62)

PLAT - XD 0.2 (14 w.q. 62)

PPP - XD 0.05 (9 w.q. 62)

QLT - XD 0.25 (26 1a1.81. 62)
RATCH - XD 1.25 (26 1a1.81. 62)

5
AMANAH XD(SD) 15 : 1@0.0666666611Y
AMANAH - XD 0.00740741(-)

BCPG - XD 0.16 (22 1a1.81. 62)

IFS - XD 0.17 (17 w.q. 62)

LIT - XD 0.33 (3 W.q. 62)

MAKRO - XD 0.56 (22 W.f. 62)

MNIT - XD 0.0155 (21 §i.q. 62)

NVD - XD 0.08 (8 w.A. 62)

PTTGC - XD 2.5 (24 1a1.81. 62)

6
BCP - XD 0.5 (24 1a1.81. 62)

BH- XD 1.8 (8 w.q. 62)

BH-P - XD 1.8 (8 w.q. 62)
BRRGIF - XD 0.13143 (22 i.q. 62)
CBG - XD 0.6()

CTARAF - XD 0.0438 (22 l.q1. 62)
CTARAF XN : @0.07621111
GFPT - XD 0.25 (24 131.21. 62)
GOLDPF - XD 0.195 (22 1.1 62)
ICN - XD 0.09 (22 w.a. 62)

IT- XD 0.07 (8 W.q. 62)

KPNPF - XD 0.11 (22 {i.q. 62)
MJLF - XD 0.2125 (22 §i.¢. 62)
NKI XD(SD) 34 : 1@0.2917%1

NKI - XD 1.5 (21 w.q. 62)

0GC - XD 0.57 (17 w.A. 62)

PTT - XD 1.2 (30 wa1.1. 62)
SSTRT - XD 0.2625 (29 f.a. 62)
TAE - XD 0.15 (24 w.a. 62)

TMT XD(SD) 1: 1@11w

TMT - XD 0.07 (18 1at.41. 62)
TPRIME XN : @0.0627111
TPRIME - XD 0.1017 (27 §i.a1. 62)
TU- XD 0.15 (23 131.81. 62)

UTP - XD 0.6 (24 W.q. 62)
UWC-W2 XE 1: 1@0.11m

7
ASK - XD 1.61 (30 1a.£1. 62)

BKI-XD5 (7 w.q. 62)

CSC- XD 1.5 (10 w.a. 62)

CSC-P - XD 3 (10 w.@. 62)

GLOBAL XD(SD) 20 : 1@0.05u
GLOBAL - XD 0.205555555 (23 .. 62)
NOBLE - XD 6.9 (22 {i.a. 62)

RAM - XD 30 (20 1i.a. 62)

SCP - XD 0.5 (29 w.A. 62)

SGP - XD 0.2 (15 w.A. 62)

SMK - XD 2.03 (26 1u.£1. 62)

SVH-XD 9 (9 w.A. 62)

SWC XW 2:1@0un

THANI XD(SD) 4 : 1@0.25u 0

THANI - XD 0.29 (26 vu.81. 62)

TNP - XD 0.02 (10 w.q. 62)

TPIPP - XD 0.1 (3 w.A. 62)

UVAN - XD 0.23(-)

8
EGCO - XD 3.5 (26 1a1.1. 62)
NDR - XD 0.03 (26 t31.21. 62)
ROBINS - XD 1.35 (17 w.a. 62)
SCI- XD 0.05(-)

SYNEX XD(SD) 10 : 1@0.11m
SYNEX - XD 0.34 (10 w.a. 62)
UOBKH - XD 0.07 (22 w.A. 62)

11

FMT - XD 1.625 (24 W.A. 62)
MEGA - XD 0.4 (29 131.1. 62)
PSH-XD 1 (22 w.A. 62)
SKE - XD 0.06 (7 w.@. 62)
SPCG - XD 0.65 (10 w.A. 62)
SR - XD 0.064 (24 w.A. 62)
TIGER - XD 0.1(-)

ZIGA - XD 0.08 (8 w.A. 62)

12
MCS - XD 0.5 (29 1a1.41. 62)
MGT - XD 0.06 (15 W.A. 62)
PAP - XD 0.05 (16 W.q. 62)

13
TKN - XD 0.17 (8 w.q. 62)

14
CPN-XD 1.1 (7 .n. 62)
FPI - XD 0.04()

PDG - XD 0.1 (22 W.q. 62)
TKS XD(SD) 10 : 1@0.111m1
TKS - XD 0.37()

VIH - XD 0.12 (17 w.a. 62)
VNG - XD 0.1 (17 w.A. 62)

15
FORTH - XD 0.3 (2 W.q. 62)
FSMART - XD 0.32 (29 131.81. 62)

TRUBB - XD 0.01 (22 w.q. 62)

GJS XR1:0.83@0.13un

18 19 20 21 2
CNS - XD 0.078 (9 w.a. 62) MACO - XD 0.02 (17 w.q. 62)

SPG - XD 0.7 (17 W.q. 62)
25 26 27 28 29

Q-CON - XD 0.06 (19 131.21. 62)

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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Hwsndneiutung 2018 Symbol note: XD v[,aiﬁﬁw%%'u@uﬂ%ma, XR "Laiﬂﬁ‘n%aga
7UP, AAV, ABM, AEC, AIE, AIMIRT, AJA, AMARIN, APCS, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIP, AYUD, B, BAT-3K, BEC, BJCHI, doviuenaiy, Lst  Suviiiamu/mansmannSweuia
BKD, BTW, CCP, CEN, CFRESH, CGD, CHO, CHOW, CHUO, CIG, CIMBT, CPH, CSL, DEMCO, DIGI, DNA, DTAC, EE, a“;"“‘%" T“ = ﬁ"“ﬁ“’ F-Ex “"{lﬁﬁ“ﬂ“lfﬁ@“ﬂma:"%
EFORL, EIC, EMC, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FOCUS, GBX, GEL, GL, GPI, GRAMMY, GREEN, HREIT, HYDRO, INSURE, ﬂ‘;"‘fi@“"f’ sp Wndevomendnming, Nm. dolalls
IRCP, ITD, J, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KDH, KOOL, KWG, LDC, MANRIN, MATCH, MAX, udsagnodunns,  P-Ex  mslddnBuasammii
MJD, MPG, NBC, NCH, NCL, NEP, NEWS, NFC, NINE, NMG, NOK, NPP, NUSA, PAF, PDJ, PE, PHOL, Pw, pLangT,  WanAmBdwiuandley, Ex ms‘?ﬂ"ﬁw%‘[uéﬂﬁ'zyl,l,amﬁp%,
POMPUI, POST, PRECHA, PRINC, PRO, PSL, PSTC, QTC, RCI, RCL, ROCK, RPC, RS, S, SAFARI, SAM, sawang,  SPUT nsUAewuasyadniisfiemi, chg name wen

oo o
SDC, SE-ED, SHREIT, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SKY, SMART, SMM, SMT, SOLAR, SPALI, SPORT, SPPT, SPRC, ST,  Juanui
STA, STAR, STEC, STHAI, STPI, SUPER, SYMC, T, TCC, TEAM, TFI, TGPRO, TH, THAI, THANA, THCOM, THL,
THMUI, TIW, TKT, TLUXE, TMC, TMI, TMILL, TNDT, TRITN, TRT, TSI, TTCL, TVD, TVT, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI, UMS,
UPA, UREKA, UT, UWC, VI, VPO, WAVE, WIN, YCI
v
=1 w U 1 1
ﬂ?ﬂi‘]ﬂﬂ‘ﬁﬂa?ﬂﬂ‘lﬁu (?laada 59-2) * LIRNWIZYARAIFINIINHNINNTT 2 WFY
NET BUY* NET SELL*
Wy Faguinis/nssums Juvi U [F1ARAY | Wl | JaduTwis/nssams Uy IR 57A1
31815 (Bt) 318013 1afe
(Bt)
BKI we wid §57dlzdna 26/02/2562 2,000 328.00 BH wie 78 lanmuniiy 26/02/2562 50,000 186.00
BKI wig 91w 3935 26/02/2562 2,900 330.00 ITD wie Wsnde n3sagn | 26/02/2562 | 2,921,200 2.46
NVD WY FIFANG AN 22/02/2562 | 1,000,000 3.32
NVD w18 FSFANA SNIBWI 25/02/2562 | 1,000,000 3.45
UPA w18 WIBUNS wHnN1ae 26/02/2562 | 1,000,000| 0.38
SAAM %18 WARDY AYATH 25/02/2562 | 200,000 1.52
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AHC 0.480 2N.A. 17 W.Q. 17.90 17.42 Wuiluwa 2.68
AKP 0.072 7 W.A. 24 W.A. 1.98 1.91 Wulluna 3.64
ALLA 0.080 2N.A. 17 W.A. 1.50 1.42 Wuiluxa 5.33
ALUCON 10.000 2N.A. 15 W.A. 178.50 168.50 Wuiluxa 5.60
AMA 0.100 14.a. 9IN.A. 4.50 4.40 Wuiluxa 2.22
AMANAH 0.007 5{.a. - 1.80 1.68 Wuiluwa 0.41 Yuiluwa 15:1
AMARIN 0.070 10 W.A. 24 W.a. 5.00 4.93 Wuiluxa 1.40
AMATAR 0.075 41l.q. 28 4i.0. 10.90 10.83 Wuiluxa 0.69
AP 0.400 8N.A. 23 W.A. 7.50 7.10 Wuiluwa 5.33
APCO 0.155 25 1.8, 10 W.A. 4.10 3.95 Wuiluwa 3.78
ASEFA 0.330 2N.A. 22 W.A. 5.40 5.07 Wuiluxa 6.11
ASIA 0.030 22 L8, 9IN.A. 7.20 7.17 Wuiluxa 0.42
ASIAN 0.250 3n.A. 21W.A. 7.75 7.50 Wuiluwa 3.23
ASK 1.610 740, 30 1.8, 24.40 22.79 Wulluna 6.60
BANPU 0.350 9 1.8, 30 1.8 16.40 16.05 Wuiluxa 213
BBL 4.500 23 1.8, 10 W.A. 211.00 206.50 Wuiluwa 2.13
BCP 0.500 6.a. 24 1.8 33.25 32.75 Wuiluxa 1.50
BCPG 0.160 sdl.a. 22 1.8, 16.70 16.54 Wulluna 0.96
BEAUTY 0.138 3N.A. 21W.0. 6.95 6.81 Wuiluxa 1.99
BH 1.800 61.a. 8N.A. 189.00 187.20 Wuiluxa 0.95
BH-P 1.800 6.a. 8 N.A. 40.25 38.45 Wuiluxa 4.47
BIG 0.080 7 W.0. 22 W.A. 1.33 1.25 Wulluna 6.02
BIZ 0.160 25 L8l 9In.A. 2.76 2.60 Wuiluxa 5.80
BKI 5.000 7. 7W.. 328.00 323.00 Wuiluxa 1.52
BKKCP 0.200 14.a. 194.a. 12.40 12.20 Wuiluxa 1.61
BLA 0.400 7N.A. - 28.25 27.85 Wutluma 1.42
BOL 0.120 27 AW, 11 1.8, 2.18 2.06 Wuiluxa 5.50
BPP 0.300 10 L8, 26 1.8 22.80 22.50 Wuiluxa 1.32
BROCK 0.020 14.a. 30 1.8 2.10 2.08 Wuiluwa 0.95
BROOK 0.020 30 .8 23 W.A. 0.52 0.50 Wuiluwa 3.85
BRRGIF 0.131 61l.a. 22 fi.a. 10.10 9.97 Wuiluxa 1.30
BSM 0.015 7N.A. 28 W.A. 0.62 0.61 Wuiluxa 2.42
CBG 0.600 6.a. - 54.50 53.90 Wuiluxa 1.10
CENTEL 0.650 3W.A. 24 W.A. 45.50 44.85 Wulluna 1.43
CHEWA 0.035 10 1.8, 29 1.8 1.12 1.09 Wuiluxa 3.13
CHG 0.030 3n.A. - 1.84 1.81 Wuiluwa 1.63
CKP 0.028 30 L8, 21W.A. 4.96 4.93 Wuiluxa 0.56
CNS 0.078 18 4i.a. 9W.A. 2.22 2.14 Wulluna 3.51
coL 0.550 19 .81, 7 N.. 23.80 23.25 Wuiluxa 2.31
COMAN 0.100 3.8, 26 1.8 3.84 3.74 Wuiluxa 2.60
CPALL 1.200 3n.A. 22 W.A. 80.00 78.80 Wuiluxa 1.50
CPF 0.300 7N.A. 23 W.A. 26.25 25.95 Wulluna 1.14
CPN 1.100 14 4i.a. 7W.A. 75.50 74.40 Wuiluxa 1.46
CPR 1.000 28 AW, 214i.0. 6.40 5.40 Wuiluxa 15.63
CPR 0.160 28 AW, 214i.0. 6.40 6.24 Wuiluwa 2.50
CPTGF 0.190 27 AN 154i.a. 13.10 12.91 Wulluna 1.45
CRD 0.030 18 L3181, 3n.AQ. 1.03 1.00 Wuiluxa 291
csC 1.500 7 .. 10 W.A. 44.50 43.00 Wuiluxa 3.37
CSC-P 3.000 74.a. 10 W.A. 150.00 147.00 Wuiluxa 2.00
CTARAF 0.044 6dl.a. 22 4., 4.74 4.70 Wulluna 0.92
DCC 0.027 4@, 3W.A. 2.18 2.15 Wuiluxa 1.24
DELTA 2.300 14.a. 11 L8, 72.50 70.20 Wuiluxa 3.17
EASTW 0.270 30 L8, 17 W.A. 10.90 10.63 Wuiluwa 2.48
EGATIF 0.197 27 AN, 154.a. 11.90 11.70 Wulluna 1.65
EGCO 3.500 gil.a. 26 1.8, 265.00 261.50 Wuiluxa 1.32
FLOYD 0.100 26 L8, 9IN.A. 1.96 1.86 Wuiluxa 5.10
FMT 1.625 114.a. 24 W.A. 25.75 24.13 Wuiluwa 6.31
FORTH 0.300 15 .. 2W.A. 6.55 6.25 Wuiluwa 4,58
FPI 0.040 14 4i.a. - 2.34 2.30 Wuiluxa 1.71
FSMART 0.320 15 4i.a. 29 1.8 7.40 7.08 Wuiluxa 4.32

PO My 4 .o I P oy P & PR - o o o o o = o o a4 I
iwﬂuﬂuuwﬁﬂwufﬁa%ymwmlfimguiwwmm/mm757/9179Tﬁjﬂm' Humstuduna SAWAWY ol J%yﬂuug lnoys m/(gjﬂllymfl(lﬁ(lu (Vszmalng) 916 (wnv) dimiveasauant lumsnlasunlasnuniunioyssmumsaing i

. ] , Pt 4 4 o o . v o o AN Yy oo - o
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Yield
X-Date (%)
FSS 0.060 27 AN, 3n.a. 1.91 1.85 Wuiluwa 3.14
FTE 0.110 10 Ly.81. 26 1.8 2.26 2.15 Wuiluwa 4.87
FTREIT 0.167 27 AN, 14 4i.a. 12.20 12.03 Wuiluxa 1.37
FUTUREPF 0.357 28 AN, 181i.a. 23.20 22.84 Wuiluwa 1.54
GAHREIT 0.300 14.a. 194.a. 9.55 9.25 Wuiluxa 3.14
GC 0.220 17 1.8, 30 L. 5.25 5.03 Wuiluwa 4.19
GFPT 0.250 61l.a. 24 1.8, 14.40 14.15 Wuiluxa 1.74
GLOBAL 0.206 74i.a. 23 W.A. 18.80 17.71 Wuiluwa 1.09 vuiluwa 20:1
GOLDPF 0.195 6.a. 22 4i.0. 7.40 7.21 Wuiluxa 2.64
GRAND 0.025 29 L., 17 W.A. 1.00 0.98 Wuiluxa 2.50
GUNKUL 0.010 25 3.8l 15 W.A. 3.34 2.78 Wutluwa 0.30 duiluwa 5:1
GYT 5.000 8W.A. - 371.00 366.00 Wuiluwa 1.35
HREIT 0.168 28 AW, 26 41.0. 7.30 7.13 Wuiluxa 2.31
IcC 1.210 2 W.A. 21 W.A. 41.25 40.04 Wulluna 2.93
ICHI 0.050 3N.A. 21W.0. 3.46 3.41 Wuiluxa 1.45
ICN 0.090 61l.a. 22 W.A. 2.00 1.91 Wuiluxa 4.50
IFS 0.170 si.a. 17 W.Q. 3.14 2.97 Wuiluxa 5.41
INOX 0.057 44i.a. 17 W.A. 0.99 0.93 Wuiluwa 5.78
IT 0.070 61l.a. 8W.A. 2.80 2.73 Wuiluxa 2.50
JAS 0.280 41l.a. 23W.A. 6.10 5.82 Wuiluxa 4.59
JASIF 0.230 14.a. 194.a. 10.40 10.17 Wuiluxa 2.21
JUBILE 0.340 9W.A. 21 W.A. 14.80 14.46 Wuiluwa 2.30
JWD 0.210 7N.. 24 W.Q. 8.00 7.79 Wuiluxa 2.63
K 0.100 7W.a. 23 W.A. 2.64 2.54 Wuiluwa 3.79
KGI 0.385 18 1.8, 8N.A. 4.90 4,52 Wuiluwa 7.86
KIAT 0.010 27 AN, 24 1181, 0.45 0.44 Wuiluwa 2.22
KKP 3.000 30 L8, 21W.0. 71.25 68.25 Wuiluxa 421
KPNPF 0.110 61l.a. 22 i.0. 8.95 8.84 Wuiluxa 1.23
KSL 0.050 4il.a. 20 4i.0. 3.20 3.15 Wuiluxa 1.56
KTC 0.820 12 1.8, 30 L. 31.25 30.43 Wuiluwa 2.62
KWC 9.000 30 L8, 16 W.A. 290.00 281.00 Wuiluxa 3.10
L&E 0.160 2W.A. 23 W.A. 2.74 2.58 Wuiluwa 5.84
uT 0.330 si.a. 3n.A. 6.50 6.17 Wuiluxa 5.08
LPN 0.400 27 AN, 10 1.8, 7.70 7.30 Wuiluwa 5.19
LRH 0.410 7N.A. 24 0.0, 60.25 59.84 Wuiluxa 0.68
LST 0.250 7W.a. 23 W.Q. 4.60 435 Wuiluwa 5.43
MACO 0.020 214i.4. 17 W.A. 1.53 1.51 Wuiluxa 1.31
MAJOR 0.700 23 1.8, 3n.A. 26.25 25.55 Wuiluwa 2.67
MAKRO 0.560 sil.a. 22 W.A. 37.50 36.94 Wuiluxa 1.49
MBAX 0.250 23 1.8, 10 W.A. 4.16 3.91 Wuiluwa 6.01
MBKET 0.280 28 AN, 18 L.a. 11.20 10.92 Wuiluwa 2.50
MC 0.350 14.a. 124.a. 10.30 9.95 Wulluna 3.40
MCS 0.500 12 fi.a. 29 1.8, 7.35 6.85 Wuiluxa 6.80
MEGA 0.400 114.a. 29 1.8 34.75 34.35 Wuiluxa 1.15
MGT 0.060 12 i.a. 15 W.A. 1.83 1.77 Wuiluxa 3.28
MIPF 0.450 14.a. 194.a. 17.00 16.55 Wuiluwa 2.65
MILF 0.213 61l.a. 22 fi.0. 12.80 12.59 Wuiluxa 1.66
MNIT 0.016 sil.a. 214i.0. 1.54 1.52 Wuiluxa 1.01
NDR 0.030 gi.a. 26 1.8 2.08 2.05 Wuiluxa 1.44
NER 0.130 7 W.A. 16 W.A. 2.54 2.41 Wulluna 5.12
NKI 1.500 61l.a. 21W.A. 62.50 59.26 Wuiluxa 2.40 Yuduwa 34:1
NOBLE 6.900 7. 22 i.0. 24.50 17.60 Wuiluxa 28.16
NVD 0.080 si.a. 8 N.A. 3.50 3.42 Wuiluxa 2.29
NYT 0.300 3W.A. 24 W.A. 5.25 4.95 Wuiluwa 5.71
0GC 0.570 61l.a. 17 W.A. 37.00 36.43 Wuiluxa 1.54
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OHTL
PAP
PCSGH
PDG
PL
PLAT
PM

PR9
PREB
PSH

PT

PTT
PTTGC
Q-CON
QT
RAM
RATCH
ROBINS
ROH

RP

RS

RSP
s11
SAAM
SABINA
SALEE
SAMCO
SAT
SAWAD
sC

SCB
SCB-P
scc
scce
scl

SCN
scp

SF

SGP

SIS

SKE
SKR
SLP
SMK
SMPC
SPA
SPCG
SPG
SPVI

SR

SSF
SSTRT
SUN
SVH

swaumiyiisan
Wsing lusiwamn

9.000
0.050
0.100
0.100
0.190
0.200
0.360
0.050
0.140
0.800
1.000
0.500
1.200
2.500
0.060
0.250
30.000
1.250
1.350
1.377
0.052
0.200
0.100
0.240
0.025
0.540
0.010
0.070
1.000
0.012
0.160
4.000
4.000
9.500
4.000
0.050
0.100
0.500
0.100
0.200
0.550
0.060
0.070
0.010
2.030
0.330
0.150
0.650
0.700
0.060
0.064
0.370
0.263
0.050
9.000
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9IN.A.
12 i.a.
19 Ly.81.
14 4i.a.
8N.A.
44.a.
14i.a.
41l.q.
7N.A.
I N.A.
114.a.
14.a.
6.a.
sdi.a.
29 fi.a.
41l.a.
74.a.
44i.a.
gil.a.
29 L.g.
8N.A.
28 AW,
29 L.el.
17 L8,
2N.A.
7 N.A.
2N.A.
12 1.8,
27 AW,
3N.A.
3n.A.
12 1.8,
12 1.8,
3.8,
3.8,
gil.a.
29 L8,
7di.a.
1.8
7.
3n.A.
114i.a.
29 L.gl.
2N.A.
74.a.
4.8,
4198,
114i.a.
214i.a.
28 AW,
114.a.
3N.A.
6.a.
30 L.l
7.,

24 W.Q.
16 W.A.
3N.A.
22 W.Q.
23 W.A.
14 N.A.
I N.A.
IN.A.
23 W.A.
22 W.Q.
IN.A.
30 L.
24 131.81,
19 L.a.
26 131,81,
20 4i.0.
26 1.8
17 W.a.
10 W.A.
28 W.A.
25 1.8,
21 W..
3N.A.
22 W.A.
22 W.A.
22 W.Q.
2N.A.
7N.A.
22 W.A.
23 W.Q.
3N.A.
3N.A.
19 .8,
25 L3081,
17 W.A.
29 W.A.
17 g,
15 W.A.
16 W.A.
7 N.A.
17 W.a.
22 W.Q.
26 L8
26 LL.81.
26 L3181,
10 W.A.
17 W.A.
22 1.8l
24 W.Q.
21 ..
29 i.a.
17 N.A.
IN.A.

P
NuANYTATE

Yield
(%)
454,00 445.00 Wuiluwa 1.98
3.36 3.31 Wulluna 1.49
6.80 6.70 Wuiluxa 1.47
3.02 2.92 Wuiluxa 3.31
3.48 3.29 Wuiluwa 5.46
7.40 7.20 Wulluna 2.70
9.00 8.64 Wuiluxa 4.00
2.80 2.75 Wuiluxa 1.79
11.30 11.16 Wuiluxa 1.24
10.50 9.70 Wulluna 7.62
19.00 18.00 Wuiluxa 5.26
6.50 6.00 Wuiluwa 7.69
49.00 47.80 Wuiluxa 2.45
73.25 70.75 Wuiluwa 3.41
5.15 5.09 Wuiluxa 1.17
424 3.99 Wuiluxa 5.90
3,100.00 3,070.00 Wuiluwa 0.97
54.50 53.25 Wuiluwa 2.29
65.25 63.90 Wuiluxa 2.07
48.50 47.12 Wuiluxa 2.84
2.52 2.47 Wuiluwa 2.07
17.90 17.70 Wulluna 1.12
3.32 3.22 Wuiluxa 3.01
7.25 7.01 Wuiluxa 3.31
1.50 1.48 Wuiluxa 1.67
26.75 26.21 Wulluna 2.02
1.02 1.01 Wuiluxa 0.98
1.70 1.63 Wuiluxa 4,12
20.10 19.10 Wuiluxa 4,98
50.00 45.44 Wuiluxa 0.02 Yuiluwa 10:1
3.06 2.90 Wuiluxa 5.23
136.00 132.00 Wuiluwa 2.94
139.00 135.00 Wuiluwa 2.88
472.00 462.50 Wulluna 2.01
223.00 219.00 Wuiluxa 1.79
2.44 2.39 Wuiluxa 2.05
4.02 3.92 Wuiluxa 2.49
8.35 7.85 Wulluna 5.99
7.85 6.46 Wuiluwa 1.27 Wuiluwa 5:1
10.10 9.90 Wuiluxa 1.98
11.50 10.95 Wuiluwa 4,78
1.05 0.99 Wulluna 5.71
4.06 3.99 Wuiluxa 1.72
0.90 0.89 Wuiluxa 1.11
39.50 37.47 Wuiluxa 5.14
11.40 11.07 Wulluna 2.89
14.60 14.45 Wuiluxa 1.03
19.40 18.75 Wuiluxa 3.35
14.30 13.60 Wuiluxa 4.90
1.50 1.44 Wulluna 4.00
1.88 1.82 Wuiluxa 3.40
6.60 6.23 Wuiluxa 5.61
6.25 5.99 Wuiluxa 4.20
3.00 2.95 Wulluna 1.67
444.00 435.00 Wuiluxa 2.03
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SvI
swc
SYNEX
TACC
TAE
TASCO
TCAP
TCAP-P
TEAMG
TFFIF
THANI
THG
THREL
TIGER
TIPCO
TKN
TKS
TLHPF
™
T™MB
T™T
TNP
TOG
TOP
TPA
TPCH
TPIPP
TPLAS
TPRIME
TRUBB
TTLPF
TU
TWPC
UOBKH
UPOIC
uTp
UVAN
VIH
VNG
VNT
WG
WHA
WHAUP
WIIK
WPH
YUASA
ZIGA

swaumiyiisan
Wsing lusiwamn

0.110
0.500
0.340
0.090
0.150
0.300
1.600
1.600
0.075
0.074
0.290
0.350
0.150
0.100
0.250
0.170
0.370
0.375
0.097
0.070
0.070
0.020
0.220
1.150
0.450
0.062
0.100
0.100
0.102
0.010
0.390
0.150
0.320
0.070
0.080
0.600
0.230
0.120
0.100
1.300
4.250
0.083
0.212
0.030
0.063
0.300
0.080
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il Taohideaudedranih e iiuiiiing

3.0
3N.A.
gil.a.

29 L8

6.a.
14.a.

30 L.
30 LuLEL
18 1.8
27 AN,

71i.a.
3.0

29 .8
114.a.

9 L8

13 4i.a.
14 4i.a.

1i.a.

30 L.l
23 L8

64.a.
740,

17 w.e.
28 N.N.

3.0
7 N.A.
71l.a.

18 1.8

6.a.

25 i.a.
27 AN

61l.a.
7W.a.
gdi.a.
7W.a.
61l.a.
74.a.

14 ..
14 4i.a.

3N.A.
3N.A.
INW.A.
3N.A.

30 LBl

3N.A.

24 L3181,
114.a.

24 W.Q.
24 N.Q.
10 W.A.
15 W.A.
24 W.Q.
26 L3L.81.
17 W.a.
17 W.a.
3W.A.
154.a.
26 L3181,

30 L.l
8N.A.

194.a.
16 W.A.
IN.A.
18 1.8,
10 W.A.
3N.A.
26 131,81,
21 ..
24 W.A.
3N.A.
2N.A.
27 §i.0.
22 W.A.
154i.a.
23 1.8
24 W.Q.
22 W.A.
23 W.Q.
24 W.0.

17 W.A.
17 n.a.
23 W.A.
24 W.A.

22 W.A.
22 W.A.
24 W.A.
10 w.a.
8 N.A.

P
NuANYTATE

5.15 5.04 Wuiluwa 2.14
21.00 20.50 Wulluna 2.38
13.60 12.05 Wuiluwa 2.50 Wuiluwa 10:1
3.00 2.91 Wuiluxa 3.00
2.54 2.39 Wuiluwa 5.91
16.10 15.80 Wulluna 1.86
53.25 51.65 Wuiluxa 3.00
560.00 558.40 Wuiluwa 0.29
2.12 2.05 Wuiluxa 3.54
10.40 10.33 Wulluna 0.72
7.75 5.97 Wuiluwa 3.74 Wuiluwa 4:1
31.50 31.15 Wuiluxa 1.11
6.40 6.25 Wuiluxa 2.34
3.34 3.24 Wulluna 2.99
7.95 7.70 Wuiluxa 3.14
10.70 10.53 Wuiluxa 1.59
9.55 8.35 Wuiluwa 3.87 Yuiluwa 10:1
11.20 10.83 Wulluna 3.35
2.18 2.08 Wuiluxa 4.47
2.28 2.21 Wuiluxa 3.07
13.50 6.72 Wuiluwa 0.52 Yuiluwa 1:1
1.62 1.60 Wulluna 1.23
4.96 4.74 Wuiluxa 4.44
73.50 72.35 Wuiluxa 1.56
6.80 6.35 Wuiluxa 6.62
9.90 9.84 Wulluna 0.63
6.30 6.20 Wuiluxa 1.59
1.56 1.46 Wuiluxa 6.41
13.70 13.60 Wuiluxa 0.74
1.62 1.61 Wulluna 0.62
21.70 21.31 Wuiluxa 1.80
18.60 18.45 Wuiluxa 0.81
7.95 7.63 Wuiluxa 4.03
3.72 3.65 Wulluna 1.88
4.46 4.38 Wuiluxa 1.79
11.00 10.40 Wuiluxa 5.45
5.80 5.57 Wuiluwa 3.97
6.20 6.08 Wulluna 1.94
5.75 5.65 Wuiluxa 1.74
26.00 24.70 Wuiluxa 5.00
167.00 162.75 Wuiluwa 2.54
4.22 4.14 Wulluna 1.97
6.05 5.84 Wuiluxa 3.50
1.97 1.66 Wuiluwa 1.52 Yuiluwa 6:1
2.60 2.54 Wuiluwa 2.40
15.50 15.20 Wulluna 1.94
2.12 2.04 Wuiluxa 3.77
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BOL 0.120 27 AN 11 L8, 2.18 2.06 Wutluwa 5.50
CPTGF 0.190 27 AN, 15 fi.a. 13.10 12.91 Wuiluna 1.45
EGATIF 0.197 27 AN, 15 f.a. 11.90 11.70 Wuiluwa 1.65
FSS 0.060 27 AN, 3N.A. 1.91 1.85 Wuiluna 3.14
FTREIT 0.167 27 AN, 14 4., 12.20 12.03 Wuiluwa 1.37
KIAT 0.010 27 AN, 24 13181, 0.45 0.44 Wuiluna 2.22
LPN 0.400 27 AN 10 L8, 7.70 7.30 Wutluwa 5.19
SAT 1.000 27 AN, 7N.0. 20.10 19.10 Wuiluna 4,98
TFFIF 0.074 27 AN, 15 f.a. 10.40 10.33 Wuiluwa 0.72
TTLPF 0.390 27 AN, 15 fi.a. 21.70 21.31 Wuiluna 1.80
CPR 1.000 28 AW, 214i.a. 6.40 5.40 Wuiluwa 15.63
CPR 0.160 28 AN, 214i.a. 6.40 6.24 Wuiluna 2.50
FUTUREPF 0.357 28 AN, 184i.a. 23.20 22.84 Wutluwa 1.54
HREIT 0.168 28 AN, 26 1i.a. 7.30 7.13 Wuiluna 2.31
MBKET 0.280 28 AN 18 L8, 11.20 10.92 Wutluwa 2.50
RS 0.200 28 AN, 25 L3181, 17.90 17.70 Wuiluna 1.12
SPVI 0.060 28 AN, 22 w.a. 1.50 1.44 Wutluwa 4.00
TOP 1.150 28 AN, 26 L3181, 73.50 72.35 Wuiluna 1.56
AMA 0.100 1di.a. 9IN.A. 4.50 4.40 Wuiluwa 2.22
BKKCP 0.200 1di.a. 19i.a. 12.40 12.20 Wuiluna 1.61
BROCK 0.020 1di.a. 30 a8, 2.10 2.08 Wuiluwa 0.95
DELTA 2.300 1di.a. 11 1.8, 72.50 70.20 Wuiluna 3.17
GAHREIT 0.300 1di.a. 194.a. 9.55 9.25 Wuiluwa 3.14
JASIF 0.230 1di.a. 194i.a. 10.40 10.17 Wuiluna 2.21
MC 0.350 1di.a. 12 .. 10.30 9.95 Wuiluwa 3.40
MIPF 0.450 1di.a. 194i.a. 17.00 16.55 Wuiluna 2.65
PM 0.360 1di.a. 9IN.A. 9.00 8.64 Wuiluwa 4.00
PT 0.500 1di.a. 9W.a. 6.50 6.00 Wuiluna 7.69
TASCO 0.300 1di.a. 26 L8, 16.10 15.80 Wuiluwa 1.86
TLHPF 0.375 1di.a. 194i.a. 11.20 10.83 Wuiluna 3.35
AMATAR 0.075 44l.a. 28 di.a. 10.90 10.83 Wuiluwa 0.69
DCC 0.027 41l.a. 3N.A. 2.18 2.15 Wuiluna 1.24
INOX 0.057 44l.a. 17 W.Q. 0.99 0.93 Wuiluwa 5.78
IAS 0.280 41l.a. 23 W.A. 6.10 5.82 Wuiluna 4,59
KSL 0.050 4. 204i.a. 3.20 3.15 Wuiluwa 1.56
PLAT 0.200 41l.a. 14 W.Q. 7.40 7.20 Wuiluna 2.70
PPP 0.050 4. 9IN.A. 2.80 2.75 Wuiluwa 1.79
QLT 0.250 41l.a. 26 L3181, 424 3.99 Wuiluna 5.90
RATCH 1.250 44l.a. 26 Lal.8l. 54.50 53.25 Wuiluwa 2.29
AMANAH 0.007 5i.a. - 1.80 1.68 Wuiluna 0.41 Huiluna 15:1
BCPG 0.160 54.a. 22 .81, 16.70 16.54 Wuiluwa 0.96
IFS 0.170 s5§.a. 17 W.Q. 3.14 2.97 Wuiluna 5.41
uT 0.330 54.a. 3n.A. 6.50 6.17 Wuiluwa 5.08
MAKRO 0.560 s5§.a. 22 W.A. 37.50 36.94 Wuiluna 1.49
MNIT 0.016 54.a. 214i.a. 1.54 1.52 Wuiluwa 1.01
NVD 0.080 s54.a. 8N.A. 3.50 3.42 Wuiluna 2.29
PTTGC 2.500 54.a. 24 13181, 73.25 70.75 Wuiluwa 3.41
BCP 0.500 64.a. 24 13181, 33.25 32.75 Wuiluna 1.50
BH 1.800 6., 8N.A. 189.00 187.20 Wuiluwa 0.95
BH-P 1.800 6.0, 8N.A. 40.25 38.45 Wuiluna 4.47
BRRGIF 0.131 6., 224i.a. 10.10 9.97 Wuiluwa 1.30
CBG 0.600 64.a. - 54.50 53.90 Wuiluna 1.10
CTARAF 0.044 6., 224i.a. 4.74 4.70 Wuiluwa 0.92
GFPT 0.250 6., 24 13181, 14.40 14.15 Wuiluna 1.74
GOLDPF 0.195 64.a. 224i.a. 7.40 7.21 Wuiluwa 2.64
ICN 0.090 64.a. 22 W.A. 2.00 1.91 Wuiluna 4.50
IT 0.070 6., 8N.A. 2.80 2.73 Wuiluwa 2.50
KPNPF 0.110 6.0, 224i.a. 8.95 8.84 Wuiluna 1.23
MILF 0.213 6., 224i.a. 12.80 12.59 Wuiluwa 1.66
NKI 1.500 61.a. 210.A. 62.50 59.26 Wuiluna 2.40 Huiluwa 34:1
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Yield
ate (%)
0GC 0.570 6., 17 W.A. 37.00 36.43 Wutluwa 1.54
PTT 1.200 61i.a. 30 Lu.81. 49.00 47.80 Wuiluna 2.45
SSTRT 0.263 6.a. 29 fi.a. 6.25 5.99 Wutluka 4.20
TAE 0.150 6. 24 0.0, 2.54 2.39 Wutluka 5.91
T™T 0.070 61i.a. 18 1.8 13.50 6.72 Wuiluna 0.52 Wuiluwa 1:1
TPRIME 0.102 61i.a. 27 4i.a. 13.70 13.60 Wutluma 0.74
TU 0.150 6il.a. 23 1.8, 18.60 18.45 Wutluka 0.81
uTpP 0.600 6., 24 0.0, 11.00 10.40 Wutluka 5.45
ASK 1.610 74.a. 30 1.8, 24.40 22.79 Wutluwa 6.60
BKI 5.000 7.0 7 W.A. 328.00 323.00 Wutluma 1.52
csc 1.500 74.a. 10W.A. 44.50 43.00 Wutluka 3.37
CSC-P 3.000 74.a. 10 W.A. 150.00 147.00 Wutluka 2.00
GLOBAL 0.206 74i.a. 23W.A. 18.80 17.71 Wutluma 1.09 vuiluwa 20:1
NOBLE 6.900 7.0 22 1.4 24.50 17.60 Wutluwa 28.16
RAM 30.000 74.a. 20 {i.a. 3,100.00 3,070.00 Wutluka 0.97
scp 0.500 74.a. 29 W.A. 8.35 7.85 Wutluka 5.99
SGP 0.200 74.a. 15 W.A. 10.10 9.90 Wutluwa 1.98
SMK 2.030 7.0 26 L., 39.50 37.47 Wuiluna 5.14
SVH 9.000 74.a. 9N.A. 444.00 435.00 Wutluma 2.03
THANI 0.290 74.a. 26 L8, 7.75 5.97 Wutluka 3.74 vulluwa  4:1
TNP 0.020 74.a. 10 W.A. 1.62 1.60 Wutluwa 1.23
TPIPP 0.100 7.0 3W.A. 6.30 6.20 Wutluka 1.59
UVAN 0.230 74.a. - 5.80 5.57 Wutluka 3.97
EGCO 3.500 8ii.a. 26 1.8, 265.00 261.50 Wutluka 1.32
NDR 0.030 8ii.a. 26 L31.81. 2.08 2.05 Wutluka 1.44
ROBINS 1.350 g{i.a. 17 W.A. 65.25 63.90 Wutluwa 2.07
Nel 0.050 8ii.a. - 2.44 2.39 Wutluka 2.05
SYNEX 0.340 gdi.a. 10 W.A. 13.60 12.05 Wutluka 2.50 vuiluwa 10:1
UOBKH 0.070 8ii.a. 22 W.A. 3.72 3.65 Wutluka 1.88
FMT 1.625 11 i.a. 24 W.A. 25.75 24.13 Wuiluna 6.31
MEGA 0.400 11 4l.a. 29 L., 34.75 34.35 Wutluka 1.15
PSH 1.000 11 .. 22 W.A. 19.00 18.00 Wutluka 5.26
SKE 0.060 11 4.a. 7N.A. 1.05 0.99 Wutluwa 5.71
SPCG 0.650 11 i.a. 10W.A. 19.40 18.75 Wuiluna 3.35
SR 0.064 11 4l.a. 24 .M. 1.88 1.82 Wutluka 3.40
TIGER 0.100 11 .. - 3.34 3.24 Wutluka 2.99
ZIGA 0.080 11 .. 8W.A. 2.12 2.04 Wutluma 3.77
MCS 0.500 12 fi.a. 29 1.8, 7.35 6.85 Wuiluna 6.80
MGT 0.060 12 fi.a. 150.A. 1.83 1.77 Wutluka 3.28
PAP 0.050 12 fi.a. 16 W.A. 3.36 3.31 Wutluka 1.49
TKN 0.170 13 {i.a. 8W.A. 10.70 10.53 Wutluka 1.59
CPN 1.100 14 §i.a. 7 W.A. 75.50 74.40 Wuiluna 1.46
FPI 0.040 14 ii.a. - 2.34 2.30 Wutluka 1.71
PDG 0.100 14 {i.a. 22 W.A. 3.02 2.92 Wutluka 3.31
TKS 0.370 14 4i.a. - 9.55 8.35 Wutluka 3.87 Huiluwa 10:1
VIH 0.120 14 §i.a. 17 W.A. 6.20 6.08 Wutluka 1.94
VNG 0.100 14 ii.a. 17 W.a. 5.75 5.65 Wutluka 1.74
FORTH 0.300 15 fi.a. 2N.A. 6.55 6.25 Wutluka 4.58
FSMART 0.320 15 fi.a. 29 1.8, 7.40 7.08 Wutluwa 4.32
CNS 0.078 18 fi.a. 9N.A. 2.22 2.14 Wuiluna 3.51
MACO 0.020 214i.A. 17 W.a. 1.53 1.51 Wutluka 1.31
SPG 0.700 214i.a. 17 w.A. 14.30 13.60 Wutluka 4.90
TRUBB 0.010 25di.a. 22 W.A. 1.62 1.61 Wutluwa 0.62
Q-CON 0.060 294i.a. 19 L8 5.15 5.09 Wuiluna 1.17
SF 0.100 1 L3081, 17 w8 7.85 6.46 Wutluka 1.27 Hutluma 5:1
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aqlviulszndanaiiuna (Favautuduiaiasviung XD )
Yield
X-Date (%)

0.100 3.e. 26 1.8 3.84 3.74 Wuilupa 2.60
scc 9.500 3 e, 19 1.8, 472.00 462.50 Wuilupa 2.01
scce 4.000 3. 25 L8l 223.00 219.00 Wutluka 1.79
SMPC 0.330 408, 26 1.8 11.40 11.07 Wuilupa 2.89
SPA 0.150 4308, 26 1.8 14.60 14.45 Wuilupa 1.03
BANPU 0.350 9 1.8, 30 .8 16.40 16.05 Wuilupa 213
TIPCO 0.250 9 1.8, 30 L8, 7.95 7.70 Wutluka 3.14
BPP 0.300 10 L.g. 26 1.8 22.80 22.50 Wuilupa 1.32
CHEWA 0.035 10 L.g. 29 1.8, 1.12 1.09 Wuiluma 3.13
FTE 0.110 10 L., 26 L., 2.26 2.15 Wutluka 4.87
KTC 0.820 12 1.8, 30 L.e. 31.25 30.43 Wutluka 2.62
SAMCO 0.070 12 g, 2., 1.70 1.63 Wuiluma 4.12
SCB 4.000 12 g, 3n.A. 136.00 132.00 Wuilupa 2.94
SCB-P 4.000 12 g, 3n.A. 139.00 135.00 Wuilupa 2.88
GC 0.220 17 L.e. 30 L.e. 5.25 5.03 Wutluka 4.19
s11 0.240 17 g, 3N.A. 7.25 7.01 Wuiluma 3.31
TOG 0.220 17 w.a. 3n.A. 4.96 4.74 Wuiluma 4.44
CRD 0.030 18 L.g. 3n.A. 1.03 1.00 Wuilupa 2.91
KGl 0.385 18 La1.81. 8W.A. 4.90 4.52 Wutluka 7.86
TEAMG 0.075 18 L.a. 3N.A. 2.12 2.05 Wuilupa 3.54
TPLAS 0.100 18 L.a. 2W.A. 1.56 1.46 Wuilupa 6.41
coL 0.550 19 1.8, 7 W.A. 23.80 23.25 Wuiluna 2.31
PCSGH 0.100 19 .81, 3n.A. 6.80 6.70 Wutluka 1.47
ASIA 0.030 22 1.8 9IN.A. 7.20 7.17 Wuilupa 0.42
BBL 4.500 23 1.8 10 W.A. 211.00 206.50 Wuilupa 213
MAJOR 0.700 23 1.8 3n.A. 26.25 25.55 Wuilupa 2.67
MBAX 0.250 23 1.8, 10 W.A. 4.16 3.91 Wutluka 6.01
T™MB 0.070 23 10,81 9IN.A. 2.28 2.21 Wuilupa 3.07
YUASA 0.300 24 10,81, 10 W.A. 15.50 15.20 Wuiluma 1.94
APCO 0.155 25 1.8, 10 W.A. 4.10 3.95 Wuiluna 3.78
BIZ 0.160 25 1.8 9W.A. 2.76 2.60 Wutluka 5.80
GUNKUL 0.010 25 1.8 15 W.A. 3.34 2.78 Wutluka 0.30 uiluwa 5:1
FLOYD 0.100 26 L31.81. 9In.A. 1.96 1.86 Wuilupa 5.10
GRAND 0.025 29 .81, 17 W.A. 1.00 0.98 Wutluwa 2.50
ROH 1.377 29 1.8 10 W.A. 48.50 47.12 Wutluka 2.84
RSP 0.100 29 1.1 21W.A. 3.32 3.22 Wuilupa 3.01
SCN 0.100 29 .81 17 W.A. 4.02 3.92 Wuilupa 2.49
SKR 0.070 29 L3181, 17 w.a. 4.06 3.99 Wuiluna 1.72
TACC 0.090 29 .8 15 W.A. 3.00 2.91 Wutluka 3.00
THREL 0.150 29 1.1 - 6.40 6.25 Wuilupa 2.34
BROOK 0.020 30 L. 23 W.A. 0.52 0.50 Wuilupa 3.85
CKP 0.028 30 1.8 21W.A. 4.96 4.93 Wutluwa 0.56
EASTW 0.270 30 1.8 17 W.A. 10.90 10.63 Wutluka 2.48
KKP 3.000 30 .81 21 W.A. 71.25 68.25 Wuilupa 4.21
KWC 9.000 30 L. 16 W.A. 290.00 281.00 Wuilupa 3.10
SUN 0.050 30 .8 17 W.a. 3.00 2.95 Wuilupa 1.67
TCAP 1.600 30 1.8 17 W.A. 53.25 51.65 Wutluka 3.00
TCAP-P 1.600 30 L. 17 W.a. 560.00 558.40 Wuilupa 0.29
™ 0.097 30 .8 16 W.A. 2.18 2.08 Wuilupa 4.47
WIIK 0.030 30 1.8 22 W.A. 1.97 1.66 Wutluka 1.52 Hutluwa 6:1
AHC 0.480 2N.A. 17 W.A. 17.90 17.42 Wutluka 2.68
ALLA 0.080 2 0.0, 17 W.a. 1.50 1.42 Wuilupa 5.33
ALUCON 10.000 2 0.0, 15 W.A. 178.50 168.50 Wuilupa 5.60
ASEFA 0.330 20.A. 22 W.A. 5.40 5.07 Wutluwa 6.11
IcC 1.210 2N.A. 21 0.0, 41.25 40.04 Wutluka 2.93
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L&E . .A. .A. . . Wuiluna

SAAM 0.025 2 W.A. 22 W.A. 1.50 1.48 Wutluka 1.67
SALEE 0.010 2N.A. 22 W.A. 1.02 1.01 Wutluka 0.98
SLP 0.010 2 W.A. 22 W.A. 0.90 0.89 Wutluka 1.11
ASIAN 0.250 3n.A. 21W.A. 7.75 7.50 Wutluka 3.23
BEAUTY 0.138 3W.A. 21 0.4, 6.95 6.81 Wutluka 1.99
CENTEL 0.650 3n.Q. 24 0.0, 45.50 44.85 Wutluka 1.43
CHG 0.030 3N.A. - 1.84 1.81 Wutluka 1.63
CPALL 1.200 3N.Q. 22 W.A. 80.00 78.80 Wutluma 1.50
ICHI 0.050 3n.A. 21 W.A. 3.46 3.41 Wuiluna 1.45
NYT 0.300 3N.Q. 24 0.0, 5.25 4.95 Wutluka 5.71
SAWAD 0.012 3N.Q. 22 W.A. 50.00 45.44 Wutluka 0.02 vuiluwa 10:1
SC 0.160 3n.Q. 23W.A. 3.06 2.90 Wutluka 5.23
SIS 0.550 3n.A. 16 W.A. 11.50 10.95 Wuilupa 4.78
SSF 0.370 3N.Q. 21W.A. 6.60 6.23 Wutluka 5.61
NI 0.110 3N.A. 24 0.0, 5.15 5.04 Wutluka 2.14
SWC 0.500 3n.Q. 24 0.0, 21.00 20.50 Wutluka 2.38
THG 0.350 3n.A. - 31.50 31.15 Wuiluna 1.11
TPA 0.450 3n.Q. 21 0.0, 6.80 6.35 Wutluka 6.62
VNT 1.300 3N.Q. 23W.A. 26.00 24.70 Wutluka 5.00
WG 4.250 3N.Q. 24 0.0, 167.00 162.75 Wutluka 2.54
WHAUP 0.212 3W.A. 22 W.A. 6.05 5.84 Wutluma 3.50
WPH 0.063 3N.Q. 24 0.0, 2.60 2.54 Wutluka 2.40
AKP 0.072 7 W.Q. 24 0.0, 1.98 1.91 Wutluka 3.64
BIG 0.080 7 W.Q. 22 W.A. 1.33 1.25 Wutluwa 6.02
BLA 0.400 7 W.A. - 28.25 27.85 Wuiluna 1.42
BSM 0.015 7 W.a. 28 W.A. 0.62 0.61 Wutluka 2.42
CPF 0.300 7 W.Q. 23W.A. 26.25 25.95 Wutluka 1.14
JWD 0.210 7 W.Q. 24 0.0, 8.00 7.79 Wutluwa 2.63
K 0.100 7W.A. 230.A. 2.64 2.54 Wutluka 3.79
LRH 0.410 7 W.a. 24 0.0, 60.25 59.84 Wutluka 0.68
LST 0.250 7 W.Q. 23W.A. 4.60 4.35 Wutluka 5.43
NER 0.130 7 W.Q. 16 W.A. 2.54 2.41 Wutluwa 5.12
PR9 0.140 7 W.Q. 23 W.A. 11.30 11.16 Wutluma 1.24
SABINA 0.540 7 W.a. 22 W.A. 26.75 26.21 Wutluka 2.02
TPCH 0.062 7 W.Q. 24 0.0, 9.90 9.84 Wutluka 0.63
TWPC 0.320 7 W.Q. 24 0.0, 7.95 7.63 Wutluwa 4.03
upPoIC 0.080 7 W.Q. 23 W.A. 4.46 4.38 Wutluka 1.79
AP 0.400 8W.A. 23 0.4, 7.50 7.10 Wutluka 5.33
GYT 5.000 8 W.A. - 371.00 366.00 Wutluka 1.35
PL 0.190 8 W.A. 23W.A. 3.48 3.29 Wutluwa 5.46
RP 0.052 S N.A. 28 W.A. 2.52 2.47 Wuiluna 2.07
JUBILE 0.340 9N.A. 21 0.0, 14.80 14.46 Wutluka 2.30
OHTL 9.000 9 N.A. 24 0.0, 454.00 445.00 Wutluka 1.98
PREB 0.800 9 N.A. - 10.50 9.70 Wutluma 7.62
WHA 0.083 9N.A. - 4.22 4.14 Wuiluna 1.97
AMARIN 0.070 10 W.A. 24 0.0, 5.00 4.93 Wutluka 1.40
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aslifudlsznadnsudsyiaad (Savauiuduiniasviung X-Date )

swc 74.a.62 2:1 21.00 --

GJS 11§.p.62 1:0.83 0.13 1 0.12 0.12 -

PPPM 1.8, 62 2:1 2.00 u 2.60 2.40 -

BROOK 30 Lu.81. 62 4:1 0.52 --

META 1n.A.62 14:1 1.83 --
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